Bishop LeBlond
2024 Girls Golf Schedule

Varsity

9/5
9/9
9/11
9/12
9/17
9/18
9/30
10/7

Savannah (Savannah, MO)

Central Golf Invitational (st Joseph, MO)
Spoofhound Best Ball (varyville, MO)

Lawson Tournament (Lawson, MO)

Benton

Lawson, Plattsburg, Bishop Leblond (Piattsburg, MO)
Benton Tournament (st Joseph, MO)

MEC Conference Tournament (Cameron, MO)

Plattsburg Tournament (Platisburg, MO)

Away 4:00 pm
Away
Away
Away
Neutral 4:00 pm
Away 4:00 pm
Home
Away
Away
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