Bishop LeBlond 2024 Girls Golf Schedule



Varsity

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
9/3	Savannah (Savannah, MO)	Away	4:00 pm
9/5	Central Golf Invitational (St. Joseph, MO)	Away	
9/9	Spoofhound Best Ball (Maryville, MO)	Away	
9/11	Lawson Tournament (Lawson, MO)	Away	
9/12	Benton	Neutral	4:00 pm
9/17	Lawson, Plattsburg, Bishop Leblond (Plattsburg, MO)	Away	4:00 pm
9/18	Benton Tournament (St. Joseph, MO)	Home	
9/30	MEC Conference Tournament (Cameron, MO)	Away	
10/7	Plattsburg Tournament (Plattsburg, MO)	Away	